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Pamiec¢ GoodRam DDR4 8 GB 2666 MHz

CL19 GR2666D464L19S/8G

link do produktu:

https://shoplet.pl/pamieci-ram-ddr4/37755-pamiec-goodram-ddr4-8-gb-2666mhz-cl19-gr2666d4

64119589-5908267940471.html

Cena: 119,90 Zt brutto

Nr referencyjny: P000257

Cechy produktu

Stan

Producent

Model

Klasa produktu
Gwarancja

Stan opakowania
Kolor

Kod producenta
Typ pamieci
Liczba modutéw

Pojemnosc¢ catkowita

Taktowanie szyny pamieci (MHz)

EAN (GTIN)
EAN

Typ ztacza
Chtodzenie

SKU

Nowy

Goodram
GR2666D464L19S/8G
Nowy

12 miesiecy
oryginalne

zielony
GR2666D464L195/8G
DDR4

1

8 GB

2666
5908267940471
5908267940471
DIMM

brak

P000257
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